                                        Series: ETCP-TC
Economical 1-Zone Temperature Control
Panel – Thermocouple Sensor Input
            FEATURES & BENEFITS
      APPLACATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Series ETCP-TC are Economical Wall Mount Temperature Control Panels that provide accurate temperature
control for a variety of laboratory and industrial heating applications. The unit operates on 105-125VAC and

Self-powered, Main & Control Output Fuse
Available In J, K or T Thermocouple Calibration
Front Panel Visual / Audible Alarm Indicator
Industrial Process Heating
R & D Laboratory Use
Equipment Sterilization
Food & Pharmaceutical Processing
                         Series: ETCP-TC
Each Unit Includes Control Panel, Mating Input
Thermocouple Connector and User Guide
Includes Standard Size
Male Thermocouple
Connector
(Type-J Model Shown)
Model Number Input Type Control Output / Capacity Temperature Range
ETCP-TC-J-400C Type-J 120VAC / 10A (SSR) 32  to 752 ºF  (0 to 400 ºC)
ETCP-TC-J-800C Type-J 120VAC / 10A (SSR) 32  to 1472 ºF  (0 to 800 ºC)
ETCP-TC-K-400C Type-K 120VAC / 10A (SSR) 32  to 752 ºF  (0 to 400 ºC)
ETCP-TC-K-1000C Type-K 120VAC / 10A (SSR) 32  to 1832 ºF  (0 to 1000 ºC)
ETCP-TC-T-200C Type-T 120VAC / 10A (SSR) -328 to 392 ºF  (-200 to 200 ºC)
ETCP-TC-T-350C Type-T 120VAC / 10A (SSR) -200 to 662 ºF  (0 to 350 ºC)
© 2014 :: Imagine Instruments LLC :: 4500 Williams Drive, Ste 212-318 :: Georgetown, TX 78633 :: p. 855.574.6243
e-mail: info@imagineinstruments.com :: www.imagineinstruments.com
Note: Continued product improvements make specifications subject to change without notice.
Check www.ImagineInstruments.com for the latest product information and updates